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nowe przylesie

Jadalnia/
Salon/Kuchnia
Wc
Pralnia
Pokój
Łazienka
Pokój
Garderoba
Sypialnia
Hol

45,08 m²
2,64 m²
3,08 m²

10,34 m²
7,44 m²
9,85 m²
6,58 m²

12,45 m²
17,66 m²

RAZEM

Taras/Ogród

115,12 m²

299,57 m²

mieszkanie b 8
budynek b parter - 115,12 m²
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